Annexure I1

ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS-55

Q.1 HOW IS THE DUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD | SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO. OF 44 11 - ——-- -

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE 80 20 - —--- -

Q.2 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASTRUCTURE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR
COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO.OF |- 39 16

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE |- 70.90 29.10

Q.3 WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FACULTY OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO. OF 46 09 ——- —- .-

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE |[83.64 16.36 ——-- — ———-

Q4. YOUR OPINION ABOUT FEE STRUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF ---- 20 29 06 ----
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE -=-= 36.37 57.73 10.90 ----

Q.5 HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING TO YOUR OPINION?



RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO

RESPONSE
NO. OF 5 34 16 — ——-
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 9.08 61.82 29.10 ---- -—--

Q.6 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT PROGRAMME IN YOUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO. OF 06 49

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE 10.91 89.09 |--

Q.7 HOW ARE THE FACILITIES PROVIDED BY IN OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 08 32 15 ---- ----
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 14.55 58.18 27.27 ---- ----

Suggestions- 1) College should shift in new campus
2) To available Safe & pure drinking water facilities
3) Start the Department of Geography and Education
4) Start P.G.Courses of Social Science & Languages.

5) Seminar hall for various functions.
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Annexure -1I1

ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBACK

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS-75

Q.1 HOW WAS THE EDUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 65 10 --- - -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE(%) | 86.66 13.34 --- - -

Q.2 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASTRUCTURE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR
COLLEGE?

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD  |SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO. OF 32 43

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE | --- 42.67 57.33

Q.3 YOUR OPINION ABOUT TEACHING FACULTY IN THE COLLEGE

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE

NO. OF 63 12 — ——-

RESPONDENTS

PERCENTAGE |84 16 — -

Q4. YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FEE STRUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF --- 39 36 -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE --- 52 48 ——-

Q.5 HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING TO YOUR OPINION




RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 17 19 29 04 06
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 22.67 25.34 38.66 5.33 8.00

Q.6 WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT PROGRAMME OF THE COLLEGE

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD | SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 05 70
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 6.67 93.33
_______ )
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Annexure- IV

ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM
(About various co- curricular & extension activities)

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS---110

Q.1 HOW WAS THE CONTENT OF PROGRAMMES

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 90 20 |- —-- ——-
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |81.81 18.19 --- — ——-
Q.2 SPEECH BY RESOURCE PERSON
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 78 32 — - -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |70.90 29.09 — — -
Q.3 HOSPITABILITY PROVIDED
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 38 42 30 -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |34.55 38.18 27.27 -
Q4. OVERALL IMPRESSION OF THE PROGRAMME
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 89 21 — ——-- -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 80.90 19.10 — - -

Suggestions- 1) Need to amendment of administrative work 2) every class should have ICT Facility 3)
Safe & pure drinking water facilities 4) Cleaning of sanitation blocks 5) college should transfer in new
campus.
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ANALYSIS OF TEACHERS EVALUATION BY STUDENTS

No of respondents - 235

Q.1 UNDERSTANDING OF THE SUBJECT BY TEACHER

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 219 16
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 93.19 6.81
Q.2 QUALITY OF THE COMMUNICATION SKILL OF THE TEACHER
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 215 20
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 91.48 8.52
Q.3 CLASS CONTROL OF THE TEACHER
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 209 26
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 88.93 11.06 |-
Q.4 PUNCTUALITY OF THE TEACHER
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 198 37 [
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 84.25 15.75 |-
Q.5 SYLLABUS COMPLETION BY THE TEACHER
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 235
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 100




Q.6 USE OF TEACHING AIDS BY THE TEACHER (ICT)

RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 194 25 16 ---- ----
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 82.55 10.64 6.81 -—-- ----
Q.7 MOTIVATION BY THE TEACHER
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 200 35 — - -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 85.10 14.90 — —-- ——-
Q.8 AVAILABILITY OF THE LEARNING MATERIAL
RESPONDENTS EXCELLENT GOOD SATISFACTORY POOR NO
RESPONSE
NO. OF 194 41 — —-- -
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE 82.55 17.45 -—-- . -

Q.9 OVERALL PERFORMANCE OF THE TEACHER

The overall performance of the teacher is excellent. Excellent class control & punctuality. Teachers
motivate to the students. Syllabus is completed as per the schedule. Teacher use the learning resource

material effectively.
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